BEIJING EPSOLAR TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD.
Email: chris.du@epsolarpv.com  www.epsolarpv.com
Company Profiles
EPSOLAR was established in March, 2007.Managed by the brilliant leader and experienced technical
engineer who was in solar PV field for more than 10 years; it becomes the leading manufacture for solar
charge controller in the world now. It is committed to international high quality standard. All the
controllers have CE certificate and we are ISO9001 certified too.
EPSOLAR designs, manufactures and sells solar charge controller under its own brand  “EPSOLAR” to PV

Electronic protections
Terminals: for wire sizes to 2.5mm2
Type of Charging: series PWM
Temperature: -35℃ to +55℃
Weight: 250g
Dimension: 140x89x27.2mm
Compliance: CE
2
BEIJING EPSOLAR TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD.
Email: chris.du@epsolarpv.com  www.epsolarpv.com
SOLAR CONTROLLER FOR SOLAR HOME SYSTEM
EPSOLAR’s high quality and reliability is now available in a low
cost solar controller. The EPIP20-H Controller is designed for
medium  solar power system.
MODEL NO:   EPIP20-H
EPIP20-H-15:    12 VOLT or 12/24 VOLT auto work, 15 AMPS
EPIP20-H-20:   12 VOLT or 12/24 VOLT auto work, 20 AMPS
Regulation point: 14.4 Volt
Float voltage:  13.6Volt
Low voltage disconnect: 11.1Volt
Low voltage Reconnect: 12.6 Volt
Self-consumption: 10mA maximum
Electronic protections
Terminals: for wire sizes to 6mm2
Type of Charging: series PWM
Temperature: -35℃ to +55℃
Weight: 250g
Dimension: 141*96*34mm
Compliance: CE
3
BEIJING EPSOLAR TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD.
Email: chris.du@epsolarpv.com  www.epsolarpv.com
Solar controller for solar home system with  remote meter
Solar home system controller, with remote meter. It provides long distance surveillance, suitable for rural
communications system, traffic system, etc.
MODEL NO.: EPIP20-D
EPIP20D-10: 12 VOLT or 12/24 VOLT auto work, 10Amps
EPIP20D-20: 12 VOLT or 12/24 VOLT auto work, 20Amp
Regulation point:         14.4 Volt
Float voltage:  13.6Volt
Low voltage disconnect:  11.1 Volt
Low voltage Reconnect:   12.6 Volt
Self-consumption:  6mA maximum
Electronic protections
Terminals:   6mm2
Type of Charging:  series PWM
Temperature Compensation:-30mV/℃/12V
Temperature:  -35℃ to +55℃
4
BEIJING EPSOLAR TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD.
Email: chris.du@epsolarpv.com  www.epsolarpv.com
SOLAR CONTROLLER
FOR SOLAR POWER SYSTEM WITH DIGITAL AND SYMBOL DISPLAY
EPSOLAR EPIP is the second generation with high quality and reliability.
Adds new features and protections using highly advance technology
Provides longer battery life and improved system performance
Sets new standards for reliability and self-diagostics
MODEL NO:   EPIP30
EPIP30-20:    12/24 VOLT auto work, 20 AMPS
EPIP30-30:    12/24 VOLT auto work, 30 AMPS
Microprocessor which is made in USA
PWM or ON/OFF series battery charging options
State of charge (SOC) battery regulation
Battery Ah setting, boost charging, equalising charging, float charging

Temperature:  -35℃ to +55℃
Weight: 250g
Dimension:  188.9x130x51.70mm
Compliance:  CE
5
BEIJING EPSOLAR TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD.
Email: chris.du@epsolarpv.com  www.epsolarpv.com
SOLAR CONTROLLER WITH TWO BATTERY CHARGING
EPSOLAR’s duo-battery charging solar controller, For RVs, Caravans,and boats.
Adjust options:
1. Battery type selection.
2. Two battery charging priority(from 0-100%)
3. Charging frequency selection.
MODEL NO:   EPIP20-DB
EPIP20-DB:    12 VOLT or 12/24 VOLT auto work, 10 AMPS
EPIP20-DB:   12 VOLT or 12/24 VOLT auto work, 20 AMPS
Setpoint Sealed battery Flooded battery        Gel battery
Regulation voltage 14.2V 14.4V 14.6V
Boost voltage 14.4V 14.6V 14.8V
Float voltage 13.7V 13.7V 13.7V

Electronic protections
Terminals: for wire sizes to 2.5mm2
Type of Charging: series PWM
Temperature: -35℃ to +55℃
Weight: 250g
Dimension: 140x90.5x27.2mmmm
Compliance: CE
10
BEIJING EPSOLAR TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD.
Email: chris.du@epsolarpv.com  www.epsolarpv.com
SOLAR CONTROLLER
FOR SOLAR SYSTEM WITH AUTOMATIC LIGHTING CONTROL AND TIMER FUNCTIONS
EPSOLAR’s high quality and reliability is now available in a low cost solar controller. The EPIP20-R
Controller is designed with a microcontroller for automatic lighting control functions.
MODEL NO:   EPIP20-R
EPIP20-R-15:    12 VOLT or 12/24 VOLT auto work, 15 AMPS
EPIP20-R-20:   12 VOLT or 12/24 VOLT auto work,  20 AMPS
Regulation point: 14.4 Volt
Float voltage:                13.6Volt
Low voltage disconnect: 11.1 Volt
Low voltage Reconnect: 12.6 Volt
Self-consumption: 10mA maximum
Electronic protections
Terminals: for wire sizes to 6mm2
Type of Charging: series PWM
Temperature: -35℃ to +55℃
Weight: 250g
Dimension: 141*96*34mm
Compliance: CE
11
BEIJING EPSOLAR TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD.
Email: chris.du@epsolarpv.com  www.epsolarpv.com
SOLAR CONTROLLER
FOR SOLAR SYSTEM WITH AUTOMATIC LIGHTING CONTROL AND TIMER FUNCTIONS
EPSOLAR’s high quality and reliability is now available in a low cost solar controller.
The EPDC-2L combines EPRC design with two output terminals. EPDC controller
is designed with a microcontroller for automatic lighting control functions.
MODEL NO:   EPDC-2L
RATINGS:   12/24 VOLT auto-work
EPDC-2L-5:    12 VOLT or 12/24 VOLT auto work, 5 AMPS
EPDC-2L-10:   12 VOLT or 12/24 VOLT auto work, 10 AMPS
EPIP20-2L: 12 VOLT or 12/24 VOLT auto work, 15 AMPS or 20 AMPS
Regulation point: 14.4 Volt
Float voltage:              13.6  Volt
Low voltage disconnect: 11.1Volt
Low voltage Reconnect: 12.6 Volt
Self-consumption: 6mA maximum
Electronic protections
Terminals: for wire sizes to 2.5mm2
Type of Charging: series PWM
Temperature: -35℃ to +55℃
Weight: 250g
Dimension: 126x89x27.2mm
Compliance: CE 12
BEIJING EPSOLAR TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD.
Email: chris.du@epsolarpv.com  www.epsolarpv.com
SOLAR CONTROLLER
FOR SOLAR SYSTEM WITH AUTOMATIC LIGHTING CONTROL AND TIMER FUNCTIONS
EPSOLAR’s high quality and reliability is now available in a low cost solar controller. The EPRC-MT
Combines EPRC design with dual timer function. Controller is designed with a microcontroller for automatic lighting
control functions.
MODEL NO:   EPRC-MT
RATINGS:   12/24 VOLT auto-work
EPRC-ST-MT-5:    12 VOLT or 12/24 VOLT auto work, 5 AMPS
EPRC-ST-MT-10:   12 VOLT or 12/24 VOLT auto work, 10 AMPS
EPIP20-MT: 12 VOLT or 12/24 VOLT auto work, 15 AMPS or 20 AMPS
Regulation point: 14.4 Volt
Float voltage:               13.6Volt
Low voltage disconnect: 11.1Volt
Low voltage Reconnect: 12.6 Volt